

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7300-7301/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2007 in CRLA No.  
2008/1982 & CRLA No. 2009/1982 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT  
ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAWAL SINGH ETC.  
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
(IN CHAMBERS)For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RTime is extended by another three days for  
compliance of the office report.On receipt of the spare copy, office to issue  
fresh notice .

Dasti in addition is permitted.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master