

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) Nos.7300-7301/2008

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAWAL SINGH ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 14/07/2011

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has not been issued with the dasti even now. If not issued, the Office may issue. File proof of dasti on or before 11.8.2011, as a last chance.

am

(SUNIL THOMAS)
REGISTRAR